1
Line Sensor F3W
Detects Objects in a Variety of Lines
and is Ideal for Picking Instruction
Purposes
F3W-A: Detects a wide area with a 10-mm optical
pitch.
F3W-A/F3W-C: Incorporates the industry’s first
remote external check function making it possible
to check sensor errors.
The industry’s first output on-hold function.
F3W-C: Connector models ensuring easy mainte-
nance are available.
Ordering Information
Appearance Sensing
method
Sensing
distance
Optical-axis
pitch
No. of optical
axes
Protective
height (mm)
Model
Through-beam 10 mm 10 90 F3W-A101
2 m 16 150 F3W-A161
24 230 F3W-A241
20 mm 4 60 F3W-A042
6 100 F3W-A062
5 m 8 140 F3W-A0825 m
10 180 F3W-A102
(Cord model) 16 300 F3W-A162
40 mm 4 120 F3W-C044
8 280 F3W-C084
5 m
12 440 F3W-C124
5 m
16 600 F3W-C164
20 760 F3W-C204
(Connector model) 24 920 F3W-C244
2
25 mm 5 100 F3W-B052
(Picking model)
2 m
50 mm 3 100 F3W-B035
F3W F3W
2
 Accessories (Sold Separately)
Mounting Brackets